Session 2013-05-S

Centre BAIA MARE (ROUMANIE)

n° candidat Nom et prénom

040262-000651
040262-000654
040262-000655
040262-000658
040095-003846
040262-000661
040262-000663
040095-003848
040262-000666
040262-000669
040262-000670
040262-000673
040262-000672
040262-000676
040262-000678
040262-000681
040262-000683
040262-000779

13.06.2013

BODNAR ALEXANDRA
CORA IOANA - ALEXANDRA
DANCIU AURICA

DRAGOS SIMIDA - MARIANA
FLORIAN LARISA - DENISA
ILES DORA

KOZA ANDREI - MIHAI
MARIS ANDREEA-ALEXANDRA
MIRZA ANDREEA

MURESAN STEFAN - VASILE
NECHITA DIANA MARCELA
POP CRISTIAN GABRIEL

POP GIORGIANA MARIA
SALISTEAN IOANA

SUCIU COSMIN GABRIEL
TIOREAN MARIUS MIHAI
TURA ELISABETA
VEZENTAN TEOFANA

Cluj-Napoca

n° candidat
040262-000653

040095-003845
040262-000657
040262-000659
040262-000660
040262-000662
040262-000664
040262-000665
040262-000667
040262-000668
040262-000671
040262-000674
040262-000675
040262-000677
040262-000680
040262-000682
040262-000684

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN : DELF A2

Nom et prénom
CODREA IOANA MADALINA

CRISTIAN ALEXANDRA ANDRADA
DORCA SIMINA - MARA
DRULEA DANIEL ALEXANDRU
GHILE ALEXANDRA - NICOLETA
KOVACIU ANDRA - DALINA
MARINA BIANCA MARIA

MERK ALEXANDRA CLAUDIA
MOCAN ANDREEA-CRISTINA
MURESAN VLAD

PALI FLORINA

POP GIANINA-ELENA

RADU LARISA

SCHIOP ALEXANDRA-MARINA
TIMANOTI DAIANA ROXANA
TOMOIAGA CRINA

VARGA BERNADETTE INGRID
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